N 1100000 12145

(Req	juestor's Name)	. .			
(Add	Iress)				
(Address)					
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only

2544-626

1000032234



800208696678

06/13/11--01010--015 **78.75

2011 JUN 27 PM 3:51

ا الاداما عي

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{ивјест:} Реас	CE Foundations.O (PROPOSED CORPORA	rg, Inc. te name – <u>must incl</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
-	l and one (1) copy of the Art			7	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED		
FROM		Executive Directo	<u>r</u>		
15324 Lancer Rd. Address		2011 JUN	NOISIAIN		
Spring Hill, FL 34610 City, State & Zip			2011 JUN 27 PM	JE GOAFOF	
	727-364-3222 18701 OLP STRENG THE	Heph one number		<u>က</u> က	William
•	cindy@peacef	oundations.or	g		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 14, 2011

CINDY CARSON 15324 LANCER ROAD SPRING HILL, FL 34610

SUBJECT: PEACE FOUNDATIONS, INC.

Ref. Number: W11000032234

We have received your document for PEACE FOUNDATIONS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 211A00014480

SECRETARY OF SATION OF CORPORATION

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION .

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE II		
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	2011 IIIN 27 PM 2-5-
	Principal street address	2011 JUN 27 PM 3: 51 Mailing address, if different is:
	18701 Old Shady Hills Rd.	-
	Spring Hill, FL 34610	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
The purpose for w	hich the corporation is organized is:	
that are specifically demonstrated empower each victim force, assist them in a	esigned to meet the realistic needs of DV victims and thei to overcome the barriers that they face when attempting obtaining housing of their own, and enable them to live a	on to end the cycle of Domestic Violence by providing programs and service: ir families. These innovative programs and services are being designed to tru- to leave an abuser, help them to recover their spirit, educate them for the wo- peaceful existence so that they can survive and thrive in our communities. erations so it no longer infects our children or our communities.
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in	which the directors are elected and appointed:
The method	of election of directors is as stated in	the bylaws.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>RS</u>
	tle: Cindy Carson/Chief Executive Directo	Name and Title:
Address:	15324 Lancer Rd.	Address:
	Spring Hill, FL 34610	-
	d. County County Transport	N LTV.
Name and The Address:	tle:Crysta Carson/Treasurer	
Audress.	1129 China Aster Way Spring Hill, FL 34604	Address;
	Opting Fills, FE 5-50-	
Name and Ti	tle: Kave Binder/Secretary	Name and Title:
Address:	15324 Lancer Rd.	Address:
	Spring Hill, FL 34610	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	Cindy Carson	_
Address:	15324 Lancer Rd.	-
	Spring Hill, FL 34610	_
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	-
	ress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Cindy Carson	
Address:	15324 Lancer Rd.	- -
	Spring Hill, FL 34610	- -
		-
Having been name	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce njliar with and getep; the appointment as register	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in t

Required Signature of Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

Date'